
£4.95

Strawberry Split
A sweet & tasty
combination of

strawberry,  banana &
apple juice

Avo Go-Go

£4.95

A blend of avocado,
broccoli ,  spinach,
mango, coconut,

ginger & lime.

COFFEE
(WITH 2 SHOTS AS STANDARD)

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
CHAI LATTE
MOCHA

ICED AMERICANO
ICED LATTE
ICED MOCHA

EXTRA COFFEE SHOT
MILK ALTERNATIVES
(OAT, SOY, COCONUT & ALMOND)
FLAVOURED SYRUPS
(HAZELNUT, VANILLA, CARAMEL)

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
MATCHA
HERBAL TEA
CHAMOMILE
GREEN TEA
PEPPERMINT

HOT CHOCOLATE

FLIRT HOT CHOCOLATE
ADD MARSHMALLOWS
ADD WHIPPED CREAM

Pash n Shoot
A tasty tropical

concoction of passion
fruit,  pineapple,

mango & apple juice.

£4.95

Berry Go Round
A berry-licious mix of

blackberries,
raspberries &
strawberries 

£4.95

ALL MILKSHAKES

CHOOSE YOUR FLAVOUR:

KINDER BUENO
REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER
OREO
BISCOFF
CRUNCHIE
MINT AERO
KIT KAT
DAIM
CHOCOLATE
BANANA
STRAWBERRY

VEGAN OPTION                        

£4.95

+£1.50

F O L L O W  U S  @ F L I R T C A F E B A R

S M O O T H I E S

SMALL

£2.60
£3.00
£3.20
£3.30
£3.30
£3.50
£3.60

-
-
-

+£1.00
+£0.40

+£0.50

£3.60

£3.40
+£0.50
+£0.50

LARGE

£2.80
£3.30

-
£3.50
£3.50
£3.60
£3.80

£3.40
£3.70
£3.90

£2.50
£3.80
£2.70

£3.60

H O T  D R I N K S

C O L D  D R I N K S

M I L K S H A K E SLEMON & GINGER
RED BERRY
REDBUSH

SOFT DRINKS
(COKE, DIET COKE, FANTA, 7UP, SAN PELLEGRINO
GINGER BEER)
FRUIT JUICE
(APPLE, CRANBERRY, PINEAPPLE)
FROBISHERS 100% ORANGE JUICE
RED BULL
APPLETISER
STILL OR SPARKLING WATER

£2.10

£2.00

£2.95
£2.90
£2.75
£2.10



D O N ' T  F O R G E T  T O  T A G  U S :  @ F L I R T C A F E B A R

WHITE

TREBBIANO IGT RUBICONE
LOS TORTOLITOS SAUVIGNON BLANC 

RED

SANGIOVESE IGT RUBICONE
LOS TORTOLITOS CHILEAN MERLOT 

ROSE

THE WINE GROUP WHITE ZINFANDEL
IL SOSPIRO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH

SPARKLING

VIA VAI PROSECCO
PROSECCO SPUMANTE (20CL)

175ML

£5.95
£6.50

£5.95
£6.50

£6.50 
£6.75

-
-

250ML

£7.95
£8.25

£7.95
£8.25

£8.25
£8.50

-
-

BOTTLE

£19.95
 £22.50

£19.95
 £22.50

£22.50
£24.95

£27.50
£9.75

125ML

£4.95
£5.50

£4.95
£5.50

£5.50
£5.75

-
-

BEER

SAN MIGUEL
CORONA
HEINEKEN 0%
DOOM BAR
OLD SPECKLED HEN

CIDER

SOMERSBY
KOPPARBERG
REKORDERLIG

CRABBIES GINGER BEER

HALF/PINT

£2.90/£5.50
--
-
-
-

£2.95/£5.55
-
-

-

BOTTLE

-
£3.95
£3.50
£5.50
£5.50

-
£5.50
£5.50

£5.00

B E E R  &  C I D E R

W I N E  L I S T

DOUBLE HOUSE SPIRIT  & MIXER £5.5

CORONA 4 FOR £12

BOTTLE OF PROSECCO £17.50

20CL PROSECCO £7

LARGE GLASS HOUSE WINE  £5.95

BOTTLE HOUSE WINE £16.50

5PM-7PM WED / THURS / SAT 
& ALL NIGHT FRIDAY



VODKA & GIN

SMIRNOFF VODKA
GORDONS GIN
GORDONS ORANGE
GORDONS PEACH
GORDONS PINK

RUM

BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM

WHISKEY

FAMOUS GROUSE
JAMESONS
JACK DANIELS

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO
TEQUILA ROSE  

OTHER SPIRITS

ARCHERS
BAILEYS
CAMPARI
COURVOISIER BRANDY
DISARONNO AMARETTO
MALIBU
SAMBUCA
SOURZ

4 FOR £10

4 FOR £10
4 FOR £10

Pornstar Martini
Smirnoff Vodka mixed

with passionfruit,
guava and lime – and

a shot of prosecco.

£7.95

Espresso Martini

£7.95

A rich and smooth
roasted coffee-flavoured
cocktail  with  vanilla and

chocolate notes.

C O C K T A I L S

25ML

£3.50
£3.50
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85

£3.50
£3.95

£3.50
£4.50
£4.75

£3.95
£2.95

£3.50
-
-

£4.95
£4.25
£3.50
£2.95
£2.95

50ML

£4.45
£4.45
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

£4.95
£5.45

£5.00
£6.00
£6.25

£5.45
-

£5.00
£4.95
£4.95
£6.45
£5.75
£5.00

-
-

MAKE IT A DOUBLE FOR +£1.95!
Available on most spirits for a 50ml serving

S P I R I T S

E V E N T S ,  P A R T I E S  A N D  M U C H  M O R E . . .
There's always something going on at FLIRT – from our weekly Wednesday night quiz and monthly
curry & bingo night to open mic nights and seasonal shindigs. You can even hire FLIRT for your own
party or event, and we'd love to host you. So, go on. Come FLIRT with us.

Other cocktails & spirits also
available – ask at the bar

F O L L O W  U S  @ F L I R T C A F E B A R

Aperol Spritz
A refreshing burst of

Aperol bitters topped
with prosecco and a
dash of soda water

£8.50

Gin & Tonic

£7.50

A British classic with
50ml Gordons gin of
your choice topped

with Fever Tree tonic


