COFFEE (WITH 2 SHOTS AS STANDARD)	SMALL	LARGE
ESPRESSO AMERICANO FLAT WHITE CAPPUCCINO LATTE CHAI LATTE MOCHA	£2.60 £3.00 £3.20 £3.30 £3.30 £3.50 £3.60	£2.80 £3.30 - £3.50 £3.50 £3.60 £3.80
ICED AMERICANO ICED LATTE ICED MOCHA	-	£3.40 £3.70 £3.90
EXTRA COFFEE SHOT MILK ALTERNATIVES (OAT, SOY, COCONUT & ALMOND) FLAVOURED SYRUPS (HAZELNUT, VANILLA, CARAMEL)	+£1.00 +£0.40 +£0.50	

TEA

ENGLISH BRE	AKFAST	£3.60	£2.50 £3.80
HERBAL TEA			£2.70
CHAMOMILE	LEMON & GINGER		
GREEN TEA	RED BERRY		

HOT CHOCOLATE

PEPPERMINT REDBUSH

FLIRT HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.40	£3.60
ADD MARSHMALLOWS	+£0.50	
ADD WHIPPED CREAM	+£0.50	

COLD DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS	£2.10
(COKE, DIET COKE, FANTA, 7UP, SAN PELLEGRING)
GINGER BEER)	
FRUIT JUICE	£2.00
(APPLE, CRANBERRY, PINEAPPLE)	
FROBISHERS 100% ORANGE JUICE	£2.95
RED BULL	£2.90
APPLETISER	£2.75
STILL OR SPARKLING WATER	£2.10

Pash n Shoot

A tasty tropical concoction of passion fruit, pineapple, mango & apple juice.

£4.95



Avo Go-Go

A blend of avocado, broccoli, spinach, mango, coconut, ginger & lime.

£4.95



Strawberry Split

A sweet & tasty combination of strawberry, banana & apple juice

£4.95



Berry Go Round

A berry-licious mix of blackberries, raspberries & strawberries

£4.95

MILKSHAKES

ALL MILKSHAKES £4.95

CHOOSE YOUR FLAVOUR:

KINDER BUENO REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER

OREO
BISCOFF
CRUNCHIE
MINT AERO
KIT KAT
DAIM
CHOCOLATE
BANANA

STRAWBERRY



VEGAN OPTION +£1.50





WHITE	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
TREBBIANO IGT RUBICONE LOS TORTOLITOS SAUVIGNON BLANC	£4.95 £5.50	£5.95 £6.50	£7.95 £8.25	£19.95 £22.50
RED				
SANGIOVESE IGT RUBICONE LOS TORTOLITOS CHILEAN MERLOT	£4.95 £5.50	£5.95 £6.50	£7.95 £8.25	£19.95 £22.50
ROSE				
THE WINE GROUP WHITE ZINFANDEL IL SOSPIRO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	£5.50 £5.75	£6.50 £6.75	£8.25 £8.50	£22.50 £24.95
SPARKLING				
VIA VAI PROSECCO PROSECCO SPUMANTE (20CL)	-	-	-	£27.50 £9.75

BEER & CIDER

BEER	HALF/PINT	BOTTLE
SAN MIGUEL	£2.90/£5.50	-
CORONA		£3.95
HEINEKEN 0%	-	£3.50
DOOM BAR	-	£5.50
OLD SPECKLED HEN	-	£5.50
CIDER		
SOMERSBY	£2.95/£5.55	-
KOPPARBERG	-	£5.50
REKORDERLIG	-	£5.50
CRABBIES GINGER BEER	-	£5.00



5PM-7PM WED / THURS / SAT & ALL NIGHT FRIDAY

- DOUBLE HOUSE SPIRIT & MIXER £5.5
- CORONA 4 FOR £12
- BOTTLE OF PROSECCO £17.50
- 20CL PROSECCO £7
- LARGE GLASS HOUSE WINE £5.95
- BOTTLE HOUSE WINE £16.50

VODKA & GIN	25ML	50ML
SMIRNOFF VODKA	£3.50	£4.45
GORDONS GIN	£3.50	£4.45
GORDONS ORANGE	£3.85	£5.25
GORDONS PEACH	£3.85	£5.25
GORDONS PINK	£3.85	£5.25
RUM		
BACARDI	£3.50	£4.95
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM	£3.95	£5.45
WHISKEY		
FAMOUS GROUSE	£3.50	£5.00
JAMESONS	£4.50	£6.00
JACK DANIELS	£4.75	£6.25
TEQUILA		
JOSE CUERVO	£3.95	£5.45
TEQUILA ROSE 4 FOR £10	£2.95	-
OTHER SPIRITS		
ARCHERS	£3.50	£5.00
BAILEYS	-	£4.95
CAMPARI	-	£4.95
COURVOISIER BRANDY	£4.95	£6.45
DISARONNO AMARETTO	£4.25	£5.75
MALIBU	£3.50	£5.00



Pornstar Martini

Smirnoff Vodka mixed with passionfruit, guava and lime - and a shot of prosecco.

£7.95



£7.95

chocolate notes.



Gin & Tonic

A British classic with 50ml Gordons gin of your choice topped with Fever Tree tonic

£7.50



Aperol Spritz

A refreshing burst of Aperol bitters topped with prosecco and a dash of soda water

£8.50

Other cocktails & spirits also available - ask at the bar



MAKE IT A DOUBLE FOR +£1.95!

Available on most spirits for a 50ml serving

EVENTS, PARTIES AND MUCH MORE...

There's always something going on at FLIRT - from our weekly Wednesday night quiz and monthly curry & bingo night to open mic nights and seasonal shindigs. You can even hire FLIRT for your own party or event, and we'd love to host you. So, go on. Come FLIRT with us.

£2.95

£2.95

SAMBUCA 4 FOR £10

SOURZ 4 FOR £10